
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
3  1  1   Sam Houston 285  274  274       833  -31 
1  3  2   South Florida 280  290  282       852  -12 
2  2  3   Middle Tennessee 282  286  287       855  -9 

T6  4  4   Arkansas State 293  282  292       867  +3 
T6  6  5   South Alabama 293  288  287       868  +4 
4  5  6   Houston Baptist 288  290  300       878  +14 

T9  8  7   Little Rock 297  296  288       881  +17 
5  7  8   Troy 291  300  292       883  +19 

11  9  9   Georgia State 299  295  290       884  +20 
T6  10  10   Western Kentucky 293  302  290       885  +21 
T9  11  11   ULM 297  300  292       889  +25 
13  T13  12   UAB 303  297  290       890  +26 
14  12  13   Memphis 305  293  293       891  +27 
16  T13  14   Southern Mississippi 309  291  294       894  +30 
12  15  15   UTEP 301  305  291       897  +33 
15  16  16   UT Arlington 307  303  299       909  +45 
17  17  17   Lamar 313  310  298       921  +57 
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Sam Houston 285 274 274 833

1 Zulaikah Nasser (4) 68 66 67 201

2 Jennifer Herbst (1) 69 68 66 203

6 Anna Takahashi (3) 73 67 70 210

T25 Leah Alberto (2) 75 73 71 219

T53 Viera Permata Rosada (5) 75 74 75 224

2 South Florida 280 290 282 852

T3 Melanie Green (1) 65 72 68 205

7 Morgan Baxendale (2) 73 72 67 212

21 Ashley Zagers (3) 70 75 72 217

T32 Ana Maria Barriga (5) 72 74 75 221

T70 Ramya Meenakshisundaram (4) 79 72 76 227

3 Middle Tennessee 282 286 287 855

T3 Sophie Burks (5) 68 68 69 205

T8 Caroline Caudill (2) 69 72 72 213

T15 Catherine Caudill (4) 70 73 73 216

T32 Molly Bebelaar (1) 75 73 73 221

T75 Taylor Edlin (3) 76 77 75 228

4 Arkansas State 293 282 292 867

5 Olivia Schmidt (1) 68 66 74 208

T32 Charlotte Menager (3) 78 71 72 221

T32 Kayla Burke (5) 72 73 76 221

T46 Madison Smith (4) 81 72 70 223

T55 Casey Sommer (2) 75 74 76 225

5 South Alabama 293 288 287 868

T11 Julie Hovland (2) 72 72 71 215

T15 Belinda May (5) 73 68 75 216

T22 Siti Shaari (1) 73 72 73 218

T40 Carlota Garcia (4) 75 76 71 222

T59 Malia Uyeshiro (3) 77 77 72 226

6 Houston Baptist 288 290 300 878

10 Elise Parel (1) 70 72 72 214

T22 Jackie Nguyen (3) 71 68 79 218

T32 Aysis Azarcon (2) 76 73 72 221

T59 Rocio Comparini (5) 72 77 77 226

T94 Lucia Allub (4) 75 80 81 236

7 Little Rock 297 296 288 881

T11 Viktoria Krnacova (1) 75 72 68 215

T29 Katja Muller (3) 72 75 73 220

T53 Agatha Alesson (4) 76 78 70 224

T59 Tilde Bocker (5) 74 75 77 226

T92 Kellie Gachaga (2) 80 74 80 234
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Troy 291 300 292 883

T29 ShaeBug Scarberry (4) 71 73 76 220

T40 Elisabeth Preus (1) 72 76 74 222

T40 Elizabeth Caldarelli (3) 74 77 71 222

T46 Anna Claire Little (5) 74 74 75 223

T55 Bruna Roqueta (2) 75 78 72 225

9 Georgia State 299 295 290 884

T11 Jenny Marston (3) 71 75 69 215

T15 Ari Acuff (5) 74 73 69 216

T59 Maria Blasco (2) 78 74 74 226

T70 Kelly Strickland (4) 76 73 78 227

T86 Emma Berlin (1) 78 76 78 232

10 Western Kentucky 293 302 290 885

T8 Kenlie Barrett (1) 71 72 70 213

T40 Sarah Arnold (2) 76 76 70 222

T59 Rachel Rich (5) 74 78 74 226

T75 Catie Craig (3) 76 76 76 228

T79 Faith Martin (4) 72 78 79 229

11 ULM 297 300 292 889

T11 Chantal Dueringer (1) 73 72 70 215

T46 Jahaanvie Walia (2) 74 78 71 223

T46 Charlotte Fourdraine (3) 74 76 73 223

T81 Maria Garcia (4) 76 76 78 230

T94 Kaitlyn Montoya (5) 81 76 79 236

12 UAB 303 297 290 890

T22 Emilia Rose (3) 74 73 71 218

T40 Rose Baral (5) 76 74 72 222

T59 Erika Allen (2) 76 74 76 226

T70 Karlee Allen (1) 77 77 73 227

T81 Marilyn Steed (4) 80 76 74 230

13 Memphis 305 293 293 891

T15 Katie Stinchcomb (4) 76 71 69 216

T32 Victoria England (1) 80 70 71 221

T81 Rebecca Brink (2) 74 80 76 230

85 Victoria Gallegos (5) 77 74 80 231

T88 Julia Matzat (3) 78 78 77 233

14 Southern Mississippi 309 291 294 894

T29 Natnicha Chompitakdacha (1) 78 69 73 220

T32 Elena Melich (3) 72 75 74 221

T55 Merche Corbacho (5) 78 75 72 225

T75 Jacee Fields (2) 81 72 75 228

T88 Icie Cockerham (4) 81 77 75 233

15 UTEP 301 305 291 897

T32 Andrea Ostos (2) 76 75 70 221

T59 Sophie Delfosse (1) 75 77 74 226

T70 Naomi Ramirez (3) 74 77 76 227

T70 Ines Dakiche (5) 76 77 74 227

T79 Marta Romeu (4) 80 76 73 229

16 UT Arlington 307 303 299 909

T25 Madigan Murray (2) 75 73 71 219

T59 Heidrun Hlynsdottir (1) 76 73 77 226

T81 Romina Gonzalez (4) 77 77 76 230

T92 Kinsey Ray (5) 79 80 75 234

96 Janane Tan (3) 79 83 78 240
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

17 Lamar 313 310 298 921

T46 Stephanie Banach (1) 76 72 75 223

T86 Madi Smith (2) 76 80 76 232

T88 Linnea Jerlebo (3) 82 78 73 233

T88 Alessia Trebbi-Tindall (4) 79 80 74 233
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T15 Audrey Haddad (Sam Houston) 72 73 71 216

T15 Olivia Reed (Western Kentucky) 77 68 71 216

T25 Cassidy Lambert (South Alabama) 73 74 72 219

T25 Elise Schultz (Arkansas State) 72 71 76 219

T40 Sydney Scraba (Little Rock) 78 73 71 222

T46 Caroline Waldrop (UAB) 71 74 78 223

T46 Leonor Medeiros (South Florida) 78 74 71 223

T55 Addie Westbrook (Western Kentucky) 75 73 77 225

T59 Alyssa Mercado (Troy) 76 74 76 226

T59 Brooke Veres (Memphis) 77 75 74 226

T59 Madison Smith (Middle Tennessee) 81 73 72 226

T75 Alessia Mengoni (ULM) 82 73 73 228
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T1 1   Zulaikah Nasser  Sam Houston  68   66  67       201  -15   
T4 2   Jennifer Herbst  Sam Houston  69   68  66       203  -13   
T4 T3   Melanie Green  South Florida  65   72  68       205  -11   
3 T3   Sophie Burks  Middle Tennessee  68   68  69       205  -11   

T1 5   Olivia Schmidt  Arkansas State  68   66  74       208  -8   
7 6   Anna Takahashi  Sam Houston  73   67  70       210  -6   

T16 7   Morgan Baxendale  South Florida  73   72  67       212  -4   
T8 T8   Caroline Caudill  Middle Tennessee  69   72  72       213  -3   
T11 T8   Kenlie Barrett  Western Kentucky  71   72  70       213  -3   
10 10   Elise Parel  Houston Baptist  70   72  72       214  -2   

T24 T11   Jenny Marston  Georgia State  71   75  69       215  -1   
T26 T11   Viktoria Krnacova  Little Rock  75   72  68       215  -1   
T14 T11   Julie Hovland  South Alabama  72   72  71       215  -1   
T16 T11   Chantal Dueringer  ULM  73   72  70       215  -1   
T26 T15   Ari Acuff  Georgia State  74   73  69       216  E   
T16 T15   Audrey Haddad *  Sam Houston  72   73  71       216  E   
T16 T15   Olivia Reed *  Western Kentucky  77   68  71       216  E   
T8 T15   Belinda May  South Alabama  73   68  75       216  E   
T11 T15   Catherine Caudill  Middle Tennessee  70   73  73       216  E   
T26 T15   Katie Stinchcomb  Memphis  76   71  69       216  E   
T16 21   Ashley Zagers  South Florida  70   75  72       217  +1   
T16 T22   Siti Shaari  South Alabama  73   72  73       218  +2   
T26 T22   Emilia Rose  UAB  74   73  71       218  +2   
6 T22   Jackie Nguyen  Houston Baptist  71   68  79       218  +2   

T34 T25   Madigan Murray  UT Arlington  75   73  71       219  +3   
T11 T25   Elise Schultz *  Arkansas State  72   71  76       219  +3   
T26 T25   Cassidy Lambert *  South Alabama  73   74  72       219  +3   
T34 T25   Leah Alberto  Sam Houston  75   73  71       219  +3   
T26 T29   Katja Muller  Little Rock  72   75  73       220  +4   
T14 T29   ShaeBug Scarberry  Troy  71   73  76       220  +4   
T26 T29   Natnicha Chompitakdacha  Southern Mississippi  78   69  73       220  +4   
T55 T32   Andrea Ostos  UTEP  76   75  70       221  +5   
T41 T32   Charlotte Menager  Arkansas State  78   71  72       221  +5   
T26 T32   Elena Melich  Southern Mississippi  72   75  74       221  +5   
T41 T32   Aysis Azarcon  Houston Baptist  76   73  72       221  +5   
T16 T32   Kayla Burke  Arkansas State  72   73  76       221  +5   
T34 T32   Molly Bebelaar  Middle Tennessee  75   73  73       221  +5   
T24 T32   Ana Maria Barriga  South Florida  72   74  75       221  +5   
T49 T32   Victoria England  Memphis  80   70  71       221  +5   
T55 T40   Elizabeth Caldarelli  Troy  74   77  71       222  +6   
T34 T40   Elisabeth Preus  Troy  72   76  74       222  +6   
T55 T40   Sydney Scraba *  Little Rock  78   73  71       222  +6   
T55 T40   Carlota Garcia  South Alabama  75   76  71       222  +6   
T49 T40   Rose Baral  UAB  76   74  72       222  +6   

T62 T40   Sarah Arnold  Western Kentucky  76   76  70       222  +6 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T34 T46   Anna Claire Little  Troy  74   74  75       223  +7   
T34 T46   Stephanie Banach  Lamar  76   72  75       223  +7   
T16 T46   Caroline Waldrop *  UAB  71   74  78       223  +7   
T71 T46   Madison Smith  Arkansas State  81   72  70       223  +7   
T62 T46   Leonor Medeiros *  South Florida  78   74  71       223  +7   
T62 T46   Jahaanvie Walia  ULM  74   78  71       223  +7   
T49 T46   Charlotte Fourdraine  ULM  74   76  73       223  +7   
T77 T53   Agatha Alesson  Little Rock  76   78  70       224  +8   
T41 T53   Viera Permata Rosada  Sam Houston  75   74  75       224  +8   
T71 T55   Bruna Roqueta  Troy  75   78  72       225  +9   
T71 T55   Merche Corbacho  Southern Mississippi  78   75  72       225  +9   
T41 T55   Casey Sommer  Arkansas State  75   74  76       225  +9   
T34 T55   Addie Westbrook *  Western Kentucky  75   73  77       225  +9   
T62 T59   Maria Blasco  Georgia State  78   74  74       226  +10   
T62 T59   Sophie Delfosse  UTEP  75   77  74       226  +10   
T41 T59   Tilde Bocker  Little Rock  74   75  77       226  +10   
T41 T59   Heidrun Hlynsdottir  UT Arlington  76   73  77       226  +10   
T49 T59   Alyssa Mercado *  Troy  76   74  76       226  +10   
T77 T59   Madison Smith *  Middle Tennessee  81   73  72       226  +10   
T77 T59   Malia Uyeshiro  South Alabama  77   77  72       226  +10   
T41 T59   Rocio Comparini  Houston Baptist  72   77  77       226  +10   
T49 T59   Erika Allen  UAB  76   74  76       226  +10   
T62 T59   Brooke Veres *  Memphis  77   75  74       226  +10   
T62 T59   Rachel Rich  Western Kentucky  74   78  74       226  +10   
T71 T70   Ines Dakiche  UTEP  76   77  74       227  +11   
T41 T70   Kelly Strickland  Georgia State  76   73  78       227  +11   
T55 T70   Naomi Ramirez  UTEP  74   77  76       227  +11   
T77 T70   Karlee Allen  UAB  77   77  73       227  +11   
T55 T70   Ramya Meenakshisundaram  South Florida  79   72  76       227  +11   
T71 T75   Jacee Fields  Southern Mississippi  81   72  75       228  +12   
T85 T75   Alessia Mengoni *  ULM  82   73  73       228  +12   
T71 T75   Taylor Edlin  Middle Tennessee  76   77  75       228  +12   
T62 T75   Catie Craig  Western Kentucky  76   76  76       228  +12   
T87 T79   Marta Romeu  UTEP  80   76  73       229  +13   
T49 T79   Faith Martin  Western Kentucky  72   78  79       229  +13   
T77 T81   Romina Gonzalez  UT Arlington  77   77  76       230  +14   
T87 T81   Marilyn Steed  UAB  80   76  74       230  +14   
T77 T81   Rebecca Brink  Memphis  74   80  76       230  +14   
T62 T81   Maria Garcia  ULM  76   76  78       230  +14   
T55 85   Victoria Gallegos  Memphis  77   74  80       231  +15   
T77 T86   Emma Berlin  Georgia State  78   76  78       232  +16   
T87 T86   Madi Smith  Lamar  76   80  76       232  +16   

95 T88   Linnea Jerlebo  Lamar  82   78  73       233  +17 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T93 T88   Alessia Trebbi-Tindall  Lamar  79   80  74       233  +17   
92 T88   Icie Cockerham  Southern Mississippi  81   77  75       233  +17   

T87 T88   Julia Matzat  Memphis  78   78  77       233  +17   
T77 T92   Kellie Gachaga  Little Rock  80   74  80       234  +18   
T93 T92   Kinsey Ray  UT Arlington  79   80  75       234  +18   
T85 T94   Lucia Allub  Houston Baptist  75   80  81       236  +20   
91 T94   Kaitlyn Montoya  ULM  81   76  79       236  +20   
96 96   Janane Tan  UT Arlington  79   83  78       240  +24   
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Par 3 Scoring
J. Herbst SHSU 2.58 -5 
Z. Nasser SHSU 2.67 -4 
A. Takahashi SHSU 2.67 -4 
C. Caudill MTSU 2.75 -3 
V. Krnacova Litt. Rock 2.75 -3 
S. Scarberry Troy Univ. 2.83 -2 
M. Green USF 2.83 -2 
M. Baxendale USF 2.83 -2 
A. Haddad SHSU 2.83 -2 
S. Burks MTSU 2.83 -2 
J. Marston GA State 2.83 -2 
K. Burke Ark. St. 2.83 -2 
O. Reed W Kentucky 2.83 -2 
E. Allen UAB 2.83 -2 
M. Romeu UTEP 2.92 -1 
S. Arnold W Kentucky 2.92 -1 
E. Parel HBU 2.92 -1 
C. Garcia So Alabama 2.92 -1 
J. Hovland So Alabama 2.92 -1 
M. Murray UTA 2.92 -1 
V. England Memphis 2.92 -1 
R. Baral UAB 2.92 -1 

Par 4 Scoring
J. Herbst SHSU 3.73 -8 
M. Green USF 3.80 -6 
Z. Nasser SHSU 3.80 -6 
S. Burks MTSU 3.87 -4 
O. Schmidt Ark. St. 3.87 -4 
K. Barrett W Kentucky 3.87 -4 
A. Takahashi SHSU 3.90 -3 
M. Baxendale USF 3.93 -2 
K. Stinchcomb Memphis 3.93 -2 
C. Dueringer ULM 3.97 -1 
B. May So Alabama 3.97 -1 
S. Shaari So Alabama 3.97 -1 
L. Alberto SHSU 4.00 E 
E. Parel HBU 4.00 E 
V. Krnacova Litt. Rock 4.00 E 
I. Dakiche UTEP 4.00 E 
A. Haddad SHSU 4.03 +1 
A. Acuff GA State 4.03 +1 
C. Lambert So Alabama 4.03 +1 
E. Schultz Ark. St. 4.03 +1 
J. Marston GA State 4.03 +1 
M. Smith Ark. St. 4.03 +1 

Par 5 Scoring
S. Burks MTSU 4.58 -5 
O. Schmidt Ark. St. 4.58 -5 
Z. Nasser SHSU 4.58 -5 
M. Bebelaar MTSU 4.67 -4 
E. Rose UAB 4.67 -4 
C. Sommer Ark. St. 4.75 -3 
R. Brink Memphis 4.75 -3 
J. Nguyen HBU 4.75 -3 
T. Edlin MTSU 4.75 -3 
V. England Memphis 4.75 -3 
S. Arnold W Kentucky 4.75 -3 
A. Zagers USF 4.75 -3 
M. Green USF 4.75 -3 
C. Caudill MTSU 4.75 -3 
A. Ostos UTEP 4.75 -3 
M. Blasco GA State 4.75 -3 
S. Scraba Litt. Rock 4.75 -3 
C. Caudill MTSU 4.75 -3 
M. Smith Ark. St. 4.83 -2 
A. Mengoni ULM 4.83 -2 
R. Rich W Kentucky 4.83 -2 
R. Gonzalez UTA 4.83 -2 

Eagles 
M. Smith Lamar 1
C. Garcia So Alabama 1
B. May So Alabama 1
A. Trebbi-Tindall Lamar 1
J. Herbst SHSU 1
V. Krnacova Litt. Rock 1
A. Mercado Troy Univ. 1

Birdies 
J. Herbst SHSU 19
O. Schmidt Ark. St. 16
Z. Nasser SHSU 16
S. Burks MTSU 15
M. Green USF 13
C. Lambert So Alabama 12
K. Barrett W Kentucky 12
A. Acuff GA State 11
M. Baxendale USF 11
K. Stinchcomb Memphis 11
A. Barriga USF 11
V. Krnacova Litt. Rock 11
B. May So Alabama 10
V. England Memphis 10
S. Scarberry Troy Univ. 10
N. Ramirez UTEP 10
E. Melich So. Miss. 10
J. Nguyen HBU 10
K. Muller Litt. Rock 9
B. Roqueta Troy Univ. 9
A. Takahashi SHSU 9
J. Marston GA State 9

Pars 
H. Hlynsdottir UTA 44
E. Schultz Ark. St. 43
E. Parel HBU 43
A. Takahashi SHSU 42
E. Rose UAB 42
A. Haddad SHSU 41
M. Smith MTSU 41
M. Murray UTA 40
A. Zagers USF 40
M. Green USF 40
M. Romeu UTEP 40
C. Caudill MTSU 39
J. Hovland So Alabama 39
C. Caudill MTSU 39
S. Scraba Litt. Rock 39
J. Marston GA State 39
O. Reed W Kentucky 38
R. Baral UAB 38
C. Waldrop UAB 38
A. Little Troy Univ. 38
C. Menager Ark. St. 38
A. Mengoni ULM 38
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Magnolia Grove - USA Intercollegiate 75.02 96

2 Magnolia Grove - USA Intercollegiate 74.13 96

3 Magnolia Grove - USA Intercollegiate 73.50 96

 

Total Average Scores
Magnolia Grove - USA Intercollegiate 74.22 288

 

Magnolia Grove Crossings Golf Course: Magnolia Grove - USA Intercollegiate
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 342     16 60 20     

2 3 135     8 70 16 2   

3 4 317   1 17 62 13 3   

4 5 478     23 62 11     

5 4 331     16 56 18 5 1 

6 5 448     16 68 11 1   

7 4 369     17 58 18 3   

8 3 163     10 56 26 4   

9 4 349     7 64 23 2   

10 4 374     5 60 28 3   

11 4 334     17 61 15 3   

12 4 371     23 51 20 2   

13 5 508     11 69 14 1 1 

14 3 157     14 63 14 4 1 

15 4 354     17 57 18 3 1 

16 5 453   2 20 62 9 2 1 

17 3 175     7 73 16     

18 4 344     10 66 19   1 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

10 4 374 +0.30 

8 3 163 +0.25 

9 4 349 +0.21 

5 4 331 +0.16 

2 3 135 +0.13 

18 4 344 +0.13 

14 3 157 +0.11 

15 4 354 +0.11 

17 3 175 +0.09 

13 5 508 +0.08 

7 4 369 +0.07 

1 4 342 +0.04 

11 4 334 +0.04 

12 4 371 +0.01 

3 4 317 +0.00 

6 5 448 -0.03 

16 5 453 -0.08 

4 5 478 -0.13 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23275&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23275&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23275&hole=3&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23275&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23275&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23275&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
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Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

10 4 374 +0.43 

5 4 331 +0.35 

7 4 369 +0.31 

8 3 163 +0.28 

9 4 349 +0.26 

14 3 157 +0.26 

17 3 175 +0.23 

18 4 344 +0.22 

3 4 317 +0.17 

15 4 354 +0.16 

1 4 342 +0.14 

12 4 371 +0.06 

13 5 508 +0.04 

4 5 478 +0.04 

6 5 448 +0.03 

11 4 334 +0.03 

2 3 135 +0.02 

16 5 453 -0.01 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

1 4 342 +0.41 

15 4 354 +0.36 

9 4 349 +0.30 

10 4 374 +0.27 

12 4 371 +0.23 

18 4 344 +0.22 

13 5 508 +0.20 

14 3 157 +0.18 

5 4 331 +0.18 

11 4 334 +0.13 

17 3 175 +0.10 

8 3 163 +0.07 

7 4 369 +0.05 

4 5 478 +0.00 

3 4 317 -0.05 

6 5 448 -0.08 

2 3 135 -0.10 

16 5 453 -0.33 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

10 4 374 +0.30 

8 3 163 +0.25 

9 4 349 +0.21 

5 4 331 +0.16 

2 3 135 +0.13 

18 4 344 +0.13 

14 3 157 +0.11 

15 4 354 +0.11 

17 3 175 +0.09 

13 5 508 +0.08 

7 4 369 +0.07 

11 4 334 +0.04 

1 4 342 +0.04 

12 4 371 +0.01 

3 4 317 +0.00 

6 5 448 -0.03 

16 5 453 -0.08 

4 5 478 -0.13 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 342     29 185 65 7 2 

2 3 135     51 186 47 4   

3 4 317   1 43 197 39 7 1 

4 5 478     63 180 35 10   

5 4 331     34 174 63 15 2 

6 5 448     48 203 35 1 1 

7 4 369     37 185 55 9 2 

8 3 163     28 186 63 10 1 

9 4 349     19 191 66 10 2 

10 4 374     17 166 97 8   

11 4 334     43 189 50 6   

12 4 371     51 166 62 9   

13 5 508     43 184 51 7 3 

14 3 157     32 188 53 13 2 

15 4 354     30 186 56 14 2 

16 5 453   5 71 177 31 3 1 

17 3 175   1 22 204 58 2 1 

18 4 344     32 180 68 6 2 
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